
Zeitraum Zugriffe/Monat Ø Zugriffe/Tag Ø Zugriffe absolut HOME HOME CLEAR
10 18 0 0 0 68087

474 15,80 474 68561
12 18 994 33,13 1468 69555

1083 36,10 2551 70638
02 19 944 31,47 3495 71582

889 29,63 4384 72471
04 19 894 29,80 5278 73365

1139 37,97 6417 74504
06 19 934 31,13 7351 75438

912 30,40 8263 76350
08 19 815 27,17 9078 77165

1079 35,97 10157 78244
10 19 1302 43,40 11459 79546

1432 47,73 12891 80978
12 19 1668 55,60 14559 82646

1398 46,60 15957 84044
02 20 1331 44,37 17288 85375

1705 56,83 18993 87080
04 20 1466 48,87 20459 88546

1729 57,63 22188 90275
06 20 1532 51,07 23720 91807

1895 63,17 25615 93702
08 20 1764 58,80 27379 95466

1953 65,10 29332 97419
10 20 1752 58,40 31084 99171

1575 52,50 32659 100746
12 20 1450 48,33 34109 102196

1393 46,43 35502 103589
02 21 1274 42,47 36776 104863

1284 42,80 38060 106147
04 21 1664 55,47 39724 107811

1547 51,57 41271 109358
06 21 1542 51,40 42813 110900

1550 51,67 44363 112450
08 21 1367 45,57 45730 113817

1671 55,70 47401 115488
10 21 1622 54,07 49023 117110

1439 47,97 50462 118549
12 21 1209 40,30 51671 119758

1789 59,63 53460 121547
02 22 1163 38,77 54623 122710

1588 52,93 56211 124298
04 22 1803 60,10 58014 126101

1626 54,20 59640 127727
06 22 1249 41,63 60889 128976

1158 38,60 62047 130134
08 22 1589 52,97 63636 131723

1682 56,07 65318 133405
10 22 1838 61,27 67156 135243

1898 63,27 69054 130185 6956
12 22 1481 49,37 70535 131282 7340

1816 60,53 72351 131390 9048
02 23 1334 44,47 73685 131390 10382

1945 64,83 75630 131390 12327
04 23 1656 55,20 77286 131390 13983

1776 59,20 79062 131390 15759
06 23 1899 63,30 80961 131390 17658

1709 56,97 82670 131390 19367
08 23 1693 56,43 84363 131390 21060

1707 56,90 86070 131390 22767
10 23 1607 53,57 87677 131390 24374

1755 58,50 89432 131390 26129
12 23 1325 44,17 90757 131391 27453

1692 56,40 92449 131391 29145
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